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20 15 117987 1153701-15 15.16220

ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN BRYAN
RENARD PAUL
RENARD PAUL
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
RENARD PAUL
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
RENARD PAUL
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
RENARD PAUL
RENARD PAUL
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN BRYAN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
WANUFEL DIDIER
MUCKE  DAVE
ARROTIN BRYAN
RENARD PAUL

LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX

RENARD PAUL
ARROTIN BRYAN
MUCKE  DAVE
MUCKE  DAVE

JUMET
GILLY
LIGNY
WANEE
TANCE
WANEE
LIGNY
GILLY
GILLY

20 4
20 2
20 12
00 7
00 42
60 56
60 59
00 28
209
00 17
00 26
00 33
00 43
00 16
60 15
00 25
00 34
60 19
00 4o
00 3
2017
15 12
15 1
00 13
15 4
00 5
o0 4
00 12
00 58
2011
00 30
15 11
60 53
00 0
00 44
00 55
00 52
00 21
00 10
1510
15 9
00 48
00 9
20 6
00 27
18 13
5 3
20 3
15 14
§ 9
15 6
20 14
5 4
5 1

2 1153706-15 15.16230
3 1153739-15 15.16240
4 1153725-15 15.16260

118058 1153641-15 15.19200

2 1153638-15 15.19220
3 1153696-15 15.19250
4 1153694-15 15.19260
5 1153692-15 15.19280
5 1153723-15 15.20500
6 1153043-15 15.21090
T 1153680-15 15.21320
§ 1153068-15 15.21340
9 1153637-15 15.21390
10 1153604-15 15.21420
11 1153605-15 15.22100
12 1153685-15 15.22120
13 1153695-15 15.22180
14 1153698-15 15.22360
15 1153684-15 15.22400
16 1153616-15 15.23070
6 1153721-15 15.23240

115555 1068310-15 15.21210

2 1068759-15 1522400
17 1153608-15 15.25350
3 1068313-15 15.23340
18 1153651-15 15.26040
19 1153650-15 15.26070
20 1153613-15 15.26160
21 1153642-15 15.26270
T 1153705-15 15.26390
22 1153699-15 15.26520
4 1068304-15 15.25010
23 1153615-15 15.27570
24 1153618-15 15.28580
25 1153634-15 15.29010
26 1153676-15 15.29230
27 1153690-15 15.29250
28 1153662-15 15.29260
29 1153653-15 15.29340
5 1068308-15 15.27240
6 1008753-15 15.27250
30 1153631-15 15.31020
31 1153609-15 15.31170
§ 1153717-15 15.31160
32 1154392-15 15.31260

106966 1068904-15 15.20170
105117 1064193-15 15.19270

9 1153734-15 15.32550
T 1008314-15 15.30300

113049 1063943-15 15.28040

§ 1008758-15 15.30420
10 1153727-15 15.34010
2 1004187-15 15.20380
3 1004201-15 15.20390

1109.25
1109.07
1108.90
1108.%5
1079.80
1079.47
1078.98
1078.81
1078.48
1064,54
1062.15
1058.50
1058.18
1057.39
1056.92
1052.52
1052.21
1051.27
1048.47
1047.85
1043.68
1040.45
1037.76
1025.64
1021.41
1017.31
1017.16
1016.72
1015.41
1013.81
1011.46
1010.19
1004.68
1000.92
992.36
991.95
988.90
988.62
988.48
987.38
984.28
984,14
975.42
973.41
972.95
972.20
909.92
900.41
959,89
958.96
957.50
957.37
951.38
950,14
950.00
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PL TOT NOM LOCAL EN MO DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE VITESSE MISE POUL SPEC ORDI ILIM DESI GARA  UNI CHA
5 ARROTIN BRYAN LIGNY 20 20 11 1153724-15 15,34320  947.43 - - - - - - - - -

57 ARROTIN LUDOVIC LIGNY 60 31 33 1153686-15 1535030 944.09 - - - - - - - - -



